
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	BANGKOK	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_XGHmNPA $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_V0HZW49 $48.00 $1,548.00
2025-03-13 HTTPS://WWW.MAKRO.PRO/ txn_V0HZWM0 -$39.29 $1,508.71
2025-03-13 HTTPS://WWW.MAKRO.PRO/ txn_9KHgO62 -$132.33 $1,376.38
2025-03-15 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_66HyXnm -$32.93 $1,343.45
2025-03-15 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_zVH2WNe -$8.17 $1,335.28
2025-03-15 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_wNH2G60 -$154.13 $1,181.15
2025-03-15 GRABTAXI txn_lZHPmB4 $0.00 $1,181.15
2025-03-16 803	STARBUCKS-SMR2 txn_lZHPmJ5 -$65.62 $1,115.53
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_qkHQLYk -$9.04 $1,106.49
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_oyH0GQK -$3.76 $1,102.73
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_K9H4n47 -$53.78 $1,048.95
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_4dHME7P -$91.21 $957.74
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_2zHl5kx -$83.58 $874.16
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_8rH4mRE -$6.32 $867.84
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_OXHmNrN -$6.08 $861.76
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_kWH6oRq -$101.74 $760.02
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_rYHXBXd -$93.57 $666.45
2025-03-16 WWW.GRAB.COM txn_wNH2yKy -$83.99 $582.46

WITHDRAWN:	$965.54.	DEPOSITED:	$1,548.00. $582.46

Scrapyard	Bangkok	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Bangkok's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


